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326

Total Responses

Date Created: Sunday, July 31, 2022

Complete Responses: 326
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Q1: How many months are you in town for at least a weekend?
Answered: 326 Skipped: 0
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Q2: How many Council meetings have you attended in the last 12 months?
Answered: 324 Skipped: 2

17 to All

9to16

1to8

None 71%
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Q3: Which factor below is the most important to you when making a decision to
attend a Council meeting?
Answered: 314 Skipped: 12

Agenda 54%
Day

Time

Day and/or Time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q4: Would a change in the meeting day of the week enable you to attend more
frequently?
Answered: 322 Skipped: 4

Yes 27%

No 73%
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Q5: If your answer to #4 is Yes and the day of the week could be changed, what
day would work best for you?
Answered: 205 Skipped: 121

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Not applicable; answered No to #4. 58%
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Q6: Would a change in the meeting time enable you to attend more frequently?
Answered: 323 Skipped: 3

Yes 38%

No 62%
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Q7: If your answer to #6 is Yes and the time of the meeting could be changed, what
time would enable you to attend more frequently?
Answered: 214 Skipped: 112

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

41%
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Not applicable. answered No to #6.
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Q8: Would you rather attend the Council meeting in person or via Zoom?
Answered: 317 Skipped: 9

None of the above 8%

In person 36%

ViaZoom 56%
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Q9: Please assess the importance to you of the Council meeting summaries
prepared by SHPOA and distributed to you after each meeting.

Answered: 324 Skipped: 2

Extremely important 48%
Very important
Somewhat important

Not so important

Not at allimportant
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Q10: Are you a Stone Harbor voter?
Answered: 325 Skipped: 1

Yes 19%

No 81%
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